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Asian Economic Growth in each countries

Economy growth in each countries (According to Asia Development Bank)

Country 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Japan -0.60% 1.40% 1.50% 1.60% 1.10%
China 9.30% 7.70% 7.70% 7.50% 7.40%
India 6.70% 4.50% 4.90% 5.50% 6.00%
Korea 3.70% 2.00% 2.80% 3.70% 3.80%
Indonesia 6.50% 6.30% 5.80% 5.70% 6.00%
Thailand 0.10% 6.50% 2.90% 2.90% 4.50%
Hongkong 4.80% 1.50% 2.90% 3.50% 3.60%
Malaysia 5.10% 5.60% 4.70% 5.10% 5.00%
Singapore 6.00% 1.90% 4.10% 3.90% 4.00%
Philippine 3.60% 6.80% 7.20% 6.40% 6.70%
Vietnam 5.90% 5.20% 5.40% 5.60% 5.80%
Taiwan 4.20% 1.50% 2.10% 2.70% 3.20%
Myanmar 5.90% 7.30% 7.50% 7.80% 7.80%

Cambodia 7.10% 7.30% 7.20% 7.00% 7.30%



Movement of TEU on trunk
trades to and from Asia



2011

2012

2013

2014

Growth |[[From North America to

From Asia to North

America

13,143,904 6,714,335
13,378,489 101.78% 6,721,464
13,838,147 103.43% 6,868,887
13,892,252 100.39% 6,809,840

Growth Ratio

100.11%

102.19%

99.14%



From Asia to Europe From Europe to Asia

2011 14,191,400 6,340,300
2012 13,519,800 95.27% 6,411,700
2013 14,175,987 104.85% 6,807,719

2014 15,012,984 105.90% 6,781,780

101.13%

106.18%

99.62%



MOVEMENT OF CONTAINER (UNIT: TEU) FOR 1ST SEMESTER 2014

JAPAN
KOREA
CHINA
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479,039 399,984

MOVEMENT OF CONTAINER (UNIT: TEU) FOR 1ST SEMESTER 2013
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103.95%
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109.14%
148.03%
105.00%



Economic growth in overall Asian countries for last few years maintained
constant growth and such level of growth is expected to continue for next

year too.
Because there is no particular unstable countries on both politic and
economic aspects in overall Asian countries.

The volume of cargo movement on those trunk trades are rather stabilized
in last few years.

But those volume for next year can be expected to increase considerably
in the overall area as U.S.A. economy is maintained as strong, and also
recovery of European Economy is now seen rather positively.
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